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List of Eligible Supervisors 

School of Management 

Centurion University of Technology and Management (CUTM) 

 

 

The following faculty members of School of Management, Centurion University of Technology 

and Management hereby recognized as Ph.D. supervisors to guide the full time and part time 

doctoral candidates. 

Sl No. Faculty Name Specialization 

School of Management 

1. Dr. Muktikanta Mishra 

President 

CUTM, Odisha 

Mail ID: president@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Governance  & Skill 

2 Dr. Supriya Pattanayak 

Vice Chancellor,  

CUTM, Odisha 

Mail ID: supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in  

Mob: 9437009777  

Gender, Everyday life and 

Development issues, Health and 

Education, Indigeneity and inter-

disciplinarity, and social work 

pedagogy in different. 

3. Dr. Anita Patra 

Registrar & 

Professor in SoM,  

CUTM, Odisha 

E-mail: anita@cutm.ac.in 

Mobile: 9437424149  

 

Rural entrepreneurship, Banking, 

women entrepreneurship. She has been 

a part of training and research projects. 

4. Dr. Smita Mishra Panda 

Professor in SOM 

CUTM, BBSR campus 

Mail ID: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in 

Mob: 9438232427 & 7008442061 

Gender and development, Natural 

Resource Management (land, water 

and forests), Local Governance, Rural 

Development, Tribal and Transgender 

Issues 

5. Dr. Prasanta Kumar Mohanty 

Professor in SOM and Dean Academic, 

CUTM, Odisha 

Mail ID: prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in 

 Mob: 91-9437171119, 91-9337171119 

Supply Chain Management, Service 

Operations, Project Management, 

Strategic Operations Management, 

Technology Management and other 

interdisciplinary topics of Marketing, 

General management and HR. 

6. Dr. Umakanta Nayak 

Asso. Prof. & Dean, SOM ,  

CUTM, BBSR Campus 

Mobile: 9437365754  

E-mail: uknayak@cutm.ac.in  

 

Governance and Human Resource 

Management 

mailto:president@cutm.ac.in
mailto:supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in
mailto:anita@cutm.ac.in
mailto:smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:prasanta.mohanty@cutm.ac.in
mailto:uknayak@cutm.ac.in


 

2 
 

7. Dr. Pramod Kumar Patjoshi 

Associate Processor,  

SoM, CUTM 

Mobile: 09861321220  

E-mail: pramodkumar@cutm.ac.in  

Financial Market and Institutions, 

Financial Services, Project Appraisal, 

Financial Accounting, Financial 

Management, Cost and Management 

Accounting. 

8. Dr. Sisir Ranjan Dash 

Assistant Professor,  

School of Management, 

CUTM, Bhubaneswar 

Mobile: 9439213351  

E-mail: dash_sisir@rediffmail.com  

 

 

International Business /International 

Marketing 

9. Dr. Sabyasachi Dey 

Assistant Professor,  

School of Management, CUTM 

Mobile: 9438572473/7978071656 

E-mail: sabyasachi.dey@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Services Marketing. 

10. Dr. Girija Nandini 

Assistant Professor, SOM , CUTM 

Mobile: 9178216621  

E-mail: girijanandini@cutm.ac.in  

 

Stock Market volatility, Financial 

Inclusion and Financial Management. 

11. Dr. Madhumita Das 

Assistant Professor, Economics, 

SoM, CUTM 

Mobile: 9778572766 

 Email: madhumita.das@cutm.ac.in  

Environmental Economics, 

Development Economics, Natural 

Resource Management, and Rural 

Development. 

12. Dr. Bibhunandini Das 

Assistant Professor, Economics, 

SoM, CUTM 

Mobile: 9438337492 

 Email: bibhunandini.das@cutm.ac.in  

 

Agricultural economics and 

development economics. 

13. Dr. Susanta Mishra 

Professor, SoM 

Mobile: 9437051464 

Email: susanta.mishra@cutm.ac.in  

 

 

Finance 

14. Dr. Debi Prasad Satapathy 

Assistant Professor, SoM, CUTM 

Mobile: 9910365563 

E-mail: debi.satapathy@cutm.ac.in  

 

Mergers and acquisitions and 

corporate governance. 

mailto:pramodkumar@cutm.ac.in
mailto:dash_sisir@rediffmail.com
mailto:sabyasachi.dey@cutm.ac.in
mailto:girijanandini@cutm.ac.in
mailto:madhumita.das@cutm.ac.in
mailto:bibhunandini.das@cutm.ac.in
mailto:susanta.mishra@cutm.ac.in
mailto:debi.satapathy@cutm.ac.in


 

3 
 

 

    Approved 

 

 

Vice Chancellor 

15 Dr. Grihalakshmi Kakani 

Associate Professor, SoM, CUTM 

Mobile:9573491712 

E.mail: kakani.grihalakshmi@cutm.ac.in  

 

Agri-Business, Food science and 

Nutritional management  

16 Dr. P. Kalyan Chakravarty 

Assistant Professor, SoM, CUTM 

Mobile:9439331442 

E.Mail: pkchakravarty@cutm.ac.in    

 

Human Resource Management, Stress 

Management 

17 Dr. Subhendu Kumar Mishra 

Associate Professor, SoM, CUTM 

Mobile: 9724059260 

E.mail: Subhendu@cutm.ac.in  

 

Trans-generational entrepreneurship, 

Social / sustainable Entrepreneurship, 

Organization Behavior, and Human 

Resource Development  
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